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MAYER DOMESTIC WATER IMPR DIST
General Ledger Activity

Source Balance
Code Forward

Page 2

Period
Activitv

Comment
Balance

104-0 CASH IN WARRANT
9902
9906
9907
9908
9909

991 0
991 1

9912
991 3

9914
991 5

9916
9920

9921
9922
9923
9924

9901

9903
904
9905
9917
991 8

99'19

1{O-1 ONE PLUS ANNUITY

(continue)

STOREY, MOYES/ATW
ALBERTSON'S
VERIZON WRELESS
CAMPBELL SR,JOHN
HEALTHCARE GROUP
A.P.S.
YAVAPAIWATER SAMPLING
POWERS ELECTRIC
EVERGREEN HARDWARE
CRYSTAL PHIPPS
HEALTHCARE GROUP
VULCAN PROPERTIES
HEALTHCARE GROUP

USA BLUE BOOK
QWEST
STAPLES
CAMPBELL SR,JOHN

PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
BOONE, STAN C
GEARHART, ZANE A
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
BOONE, STAN C
GEARHART, ZANE A

cKcP 't2t11t2006
cKcP 12t11t2006
cKcP 12t13t2006
cKcP 12t15t2006
cKcP 't2t15t2006
cKcP 12t18t2006
cKcP 12t',t8t2006
cKcP 12t19t2006
cKcP 12t'.t9t2006
cKcP 12t20t2006
cKcP 12t20t2006
cKcP 12t22t2006
cKcP 12t2712006
cKcP 12t27t2006
cKcP 't2t27t2006
cKcP 12t27t2006

Cash Disbursements (CKCP)

CKPR 1218t2006
oKPR 12t11t2006
CKPR 12t11t2006
CKPR 12t11t2006
CKPR 12t22t2006
CKPR 12t2212006

cKcP 12t27t2006 -140.00

-'1,424.50

-125.00
-69.84

-'t 10.00
-44.00

-1,453.45
-445.00

-84.51
-500.00

-32.61
-7',t7.00

-53.96
-239.00
-133.76
-145.78
-126.46

-9,160.96
-50.00

-775.56
-1,139.2',1

-776.55
-753.73

-1j39.21

110-2 ONE PLUS.EARNINGS

110-3 JP MORGAN

JE#285

110.4 JPM-MARKETVALUE

111-O ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
JE#279
JE#287

1 31-O INVENTORY-METERS/SUPPLIES

151-O LAND

152-0 oFF|CE

152-1 BLDG IMPROVEMENTS

153-O EQUIPMENT

1 54.0 TANKS/STRUCTURES/IMPR.

155-O OFFICE EQUIPMENT

CKPR 12t22t2006 -767.49

Payroll Checks (CKPR) -5,401 .75

As of Period 6/2006 10,91 1 .16 206,239.53

100,000.00
As of Period 6/2006 100,000.00

55,261.91
As of Period 6/2006 55,261.91

'167,661.72
GLGJ 't2t31t2006 286.'10

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 286.10

As of Period 6/2006 286.10 167,947.82

-8,403.78
As of Period 6/2006 -8,403.78

20,683.16
GLGJ 't2131t2006 '167.40 RETN lrEM
GLGJ 1213112006- 46.47 ADJ TO ACTUAL

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 120.93

As of Period 6/2006 120.93 20,804.09

2,986.18
As of Period 6/2006 2,986.18

30,123.51
As of Period 6/2006 30,123.51

42,500.00
As of Period 6/2006 42,500.00

1,113.10
As of Period 6/2006 1.113.10

873,959.69
As of Period 6/2006 873,959.69

149,304.39
As of Period 6/2006

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..

23,810.96

149,304.39


